Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
HF58U SIC Mechanical Seal for Pumps
This mechanical seal is wear-resistant, ensuring a leak-free operation. It is suitable for pumps
used in various industries, including chemical processing, water treatment, and general indus-
trial fluid handling systems.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Overview
Industrial-grade mechanical seal designed for reliable pump performance. High-quality construction with silicon carbide sealing faces for extended service

Max Pressure
300 rpm
Max Speed
180 °C
Max Temperature
Typical Applications
• Automotive Industry
• Chemical Processing
• Water Treatment
• General Industrial Pumps
• Construction Machinery
Size Range 18mm to 100mm
Dimensional Data
Standard Dimensions (mm)
Model d1 d3 L1
HF5859U-20 20 34 24
HF5859U-25 25 39 27
HF5859U-30 30 44 30.5
HF5859U-35 35 49 30.5
HF5859U-40 40 56 32
HF5859U-50 50 66 34
HF5859U-60 60 80 39
HF5859U-70 70 90 45.5
HF5859U-80 80 104 45
HF5859U-100 100 124 50
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong